Product Data Sheet
March 2015
IP2031, Rev CB
Mobrey MCU900 Series
4–20 mA + HART Compatible Controller
 Intrinsically Safe power supply to transmitter
 4–20mA HART input
 Isolated 4–20mA output

 3
Mobrey MCU900 Series March 2015
Ordering Information for Mobrey MCU900 Series
Ordering Information for Mobrey Accessories
 Table 2. MCU900 Series control units ordering information
Model Product Description
MCU901 Standard Control Unit, 110 to 230 Vac (50/60 Hz)
MCU902 Differential Control Unit, 110 to 230 Vac (50/60 Hz)
MCU90F(1)
(1) The MCU90F Control Unit includes a LOGVIEW software installation CD (32-bit) and an RS232 data communications cable.
Open Channel Flow Logging Control Unit, 110 to 230 Vac (50/60 Hz)
Enclosure / Mounting
WX- Wall mounting, IP65
PX- Panel mounting, IP40(2)
(2) Ingress Protection (IP) rating of front panel improves to IP65 when the hood mounting kit accessory is used (see Table 3 for the part number to order)
Product Certificates
A ATEX Intrinsically Safe
Typical Model Numbers: MCU901WX-A, MCU902WX-A, and MCU90FWX-A
Option (include with the selected model number)
Power Supply
24 24 Vdc
Examples of option included with the model number: MCU901WX-A24, MCU902WX-A24, and MCU90FWX-A24
 Table 3. MCU900 Series accessory ordering information
Part Number Accessory Description
MSP-HDK1 Hood mounting kit for MCU90*PX-A, IP65 front panel protection
4 www.emersonprocess.com